
City Plan Commission 
Public Access Information 

2025 – 2027 

Mike Sims  Joanna Hampton Darrell Herbert 
Commissioner Commissioner Vice Chair 
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5NB 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: mike.sims@dallas.gov 
District 1 – Chad West 
Appointed: 10/8/25 

Ph: (214) 671-8911  
Email: joanna.hampton@dallas.gov 
District 2 – Jesse Moreno 
Appointed: 9/4/19; 9/23/20; 9/22/21; 
9/6/23; 9/10/25 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: darrell.herbert@dallas.gov  
District 3 – Zarin Gracey 
Appointed: 2/22/23; 12/4/24; 10/22/25 

Tom Forsyth Alicia Serrato Deborah Carpenter 
Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner 
1500 Marilla St, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201  

Ph: (214) 671-8911  
Email: tom.forsyth@dallas.gov 
District 4 – Maxie Johnson 
Appointed: 2/7/24 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: alicia.serrato@dallas.gov 
District 5 – Jaime Resendez 
Appointed: 10/22/25  

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: deborah.carpenter@dallas.gov 
District 6 – Laura Cadena 
Appointed: 9/6/17; 8/28/19; 9/22/21; 
9/6/23 

Tabitha Wheeler-Reagan  Gregory Franklin Collin G. Koonce 
Commissioner Commissioner Commissioner  
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: tabitha.reagan@dallas.gov 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: gregory.franklin@dallas.gov 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: collin.koonce@dallas.gov 

District 7 – Adam Bazaldua 
Appointed: 12/14/22; 8/9/23; 9/6/23; 
10/22/25 

District 8 – Lorie Blair  
Appointed: 12/11/24; 12/3/25 

District 9 – Paula Blackmon 
Appointed: 10/1/25 

Tipton Housewright Jack D. Kocks Kathy Coffman 
Commissioner Commissioner  Commissioner 
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 Dallas, Texas 75201 Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Emails: tipton.housewright@dallas.gov 
District 10 – Kathy Stewart 
Appointed: 10/26/15; 1/19/22; 11/8/23; 
8/27/25 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: jack.kocks@dallas.gov 
District 11 – William Roth 
Appointed: 10/8/25 

Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: kathy.coffman@dallas.gov 
District 12 – Cara Mendelsohn 
Appointed: 10/8/25  

Larry M. Hall Melissa Kingston Brent Rubin  
Commissioner Commissioner Chair 
1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: larry.hall@dallas.gov 
District 13 – Gay Donnell Willis 
Appointed: 9/27/23; 10/1/25 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: melissa.kingston@dallas.gov 
District 14 – Paul Ridley 
Appointed: 9/22/21; 9/6/23; 10/1/25 

1500 Marilla Street, 5BN 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Ph: (214) 671-8911 
Email: brent.rubin@dallas.gov 
Place 15 – Eric Johnson 
Appointed: 10/23/19; 9/22/21; 12/6/23; 
10/22/25 

The Commission will receive faxes at 214-670-4210. 

2/27/2026 
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	District 11 – William Roth

